

Added 6/17/24
in additions file on
website



Contact Us Help Log Out

SYSCO eNutrition > Search Food Products Only > Product Detail > Nutrition Information

PASTA TORTELLINI CHEESE

SUPC: 7266803

Printer Friendly

Nutrition Information	
Serving size	1 cup (125 grams)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	250
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 390mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate 43g	16%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 9g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 60mg	4%
Iron 1.60mg	8%
Potassium 80mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:
 ENRICHED DURUM FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, RICOTTA CHEESE (WHEY, MILK, CREAM, VINEGAR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM), BREAD CRUMBS (WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, YEAST), SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, DRIED WHOLE EGGS, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, ROMANO CHEESE (COW'S AND SHEEP'S MILK, RENNET, SALT, CHEESE CULTURE, ENZYMES), NATURAL FLAVORS. CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK

Contains:
 Eggs, Milk, Wheat

Notes

The nutrition information, ingredients/allergens and attributes/diet types displayed as well as any corresponding claims related thereto, including without limitation, claims regarding the vegetarian, vegan, Kosher, and gluten-free status of a product or item in Sysco eNutrition® (collectively, "Product Information & Attributes/Diet Types/Claims") are provided by product manufacturers and suppliers. Such information may not be complete and/or up to date. You should defer to the product packaging and/or consult with the product manufacturer for complete and current product information. Determination of whether or not a product or item meets the parameters of a specific lifestyle/diet is at your discretion and risk. Sysco and its affiliates do not guarantee the validity, accuracy or completeness of any Product Information & Attributes/Diet Types/Claim and you hereby release Sysco and its affiliates for all claims in any way related to the Product Information & Attributes/Diet Types/Claims. Note that if an item is linked to nutrition information from the USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference, ingredients and allergens will not be displayed.